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Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
10 01:51.188 15:58:11.093 8 01:54.037 15:55:01.027
Po. 1-#69 CORNAGGIAF. - KTM
11 01:51.887 16:00:02.980 9 01:53.819 15:56:54.846
1 01:47.269 15:41:15.906
10 01:53.437 15:58:48.283
2 01:47.239 15:43:03.145 Po. 4 - #36 ROTAP. - Honda
11 01:58.516 16:00:46.799
3 01:49.221 15:44:52.366 1 01:56.641 15:41:22.146
4 01:50.205 15:46:42.571 2 01:52.544 15:43:14.690 Po. 7 - # 46 DONGHI I. - Yamaha
5 01:50.221 15:48:32.792 3 01:53.118 15:45:07.808 1 02:00.647 15:41:26.152
6 01:50.194 15:50:22.986 4 01:52.782 15:47:00.590 2 01:58.286 15:43:24.438
7 01:49.984 15:52:12.970 5 01:53.028 15:48:53.618 3 01:54.875 15:45:19.313
8 01:52.383 15:54:05.353 6 01:55.345 15:50:48.963 4 01:55.241 15:47:14.554
9 01:51.052 15:55:56.405 7 01:54.484 15:52:43.447 5 01:56.793 15:49:11.347
10 01:52.883 15:57:49.288 8 01:57.364 15:54:40.811 6 01:57.728 15:51:09.075
11 02:00.014 15:59:49.302 9 01:57.262 15:56:38.073 7 01:55.507 15:53:04.582
10 01:56.385 15:58:34.458 8 01:56.035 15:55:00.617
Po. 2 - # 824 BURANA S. - Yamaha
11 01:58.242 16:00:32.700 9 01:55.766 15:56:56.383
1 01:50.380 15:41:19.262
10 01:56.935 15:58:53.318
2 01:50.748 15:43:10.010 Po. 5 - # 82 GAIARDONI A. - Yamaha
11 02:00.859 16:00:54.177
3 01:50.424 15:45:00.434 1 01:58.176 15:41:23.681
4 01:51.127 15:46:51.561 2 01:52.550 15:43:16.231 Po. 8 - # 67 MAZZOLA G. - Honda
5 01:50.774 15:48:42.335 3 01:52.887 15:45:09.118 1 01:59.659 15:41:29.088
6 01:53.534 15:50:35.869 4 01:52.558 15:47:01.676 2 01:55.788 15:43:24.876
7 01:52.139 15:52:28.008 5 02:04.420 15:49:06.096 3 01:55.913 15:45:20.789
8 01:53.067 15:54:21.075 6 01:55.334 15:51:01.430 4 01:55.233 15:47:16.022
9 01:53.944 15:56:15.019 7 01:56.993 15:52:58.423 5 01:56.683 15:49:12.705
10 01:53.366 15:58:08.385 8 01:56.231 15:54:54.654 6 01:57.571 15:51:10.276
11 01:51.956 16:00:00.341 9 01:55.496 15:56:50.150 7 01:56.005 15:53:06.281
10 01:54.627 15:58:44.777 8 01:57.547 15:55:03.828
Po. 3 - # 973 TODARO R. - Suzuki
11 01:57.165 16:00:41.942 9 01:56.983 15:57:00.811
1 01:50.839 15:41:19.567
10 01:57.362 15:58:58.173
2 01:49.277 15:43:08.844 Po. 6 - # 54 SPREAFICO D. - Honda
11 01:57.005 16:00:55.178
3 01:50.962 15:44:59.806 1 02:16.593 15:41:42.098
4 01:52.352 15:46:52.158 2 01:54.387 15:43:36.485
5 01:52.686 15:48:44.844 3 01:53.303 15:45:29.788
6 01:54.127 15:50:38.971 4 01:53.695 15:47:23.483
7 01:53.313 15:52:32.284 5 01:54.359 15:49:17.842
8 01:53.606 15:54:25.890 6 01:54.641 15:51:12.483
9 01:54.015 15:56:19.905 7 01:54.507 15:53:06.990
Fastest lap: 01:47.239
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10 01:57.936 15:59:08.959 8 01:57.835 15:55:27.771
Po. 9 - # 89 CANELLA G. - Honda
11 02:01.438 16:01:10.397 9 02:00.018 15:57:27.789
1 01:57.866 15:41:26.444
10 02:01.063 15:59:28.852
2 01:55.242 15:43:21.686 Po. 12 - # 19 BERTOLI C. - Honda
11 02:01.951 16:01:30.803
3 01:54.831 15:45:16.517 1 02:16.732 15:41:46.029
4 01:53.834 15:47:10.351 2 01:56.876 15:43:42.905 Po. 15 - # 194 FRANGI G. - Kawasaki
5 02:08.435 15:49:18.786 3 01:55.166 15:45:38.071 1 02:10.593 15:41:36.098
6 01:55.277 15:51:14.063 4 01:56.687 15:47:34.758 2 01:59.080 15:43:35.178
7 01:54.942 15:53:09.005 5 01:56.260 15:49:31.018 3 01:58.553 15:45:33.731
8 01:56.625 15:55:05.630 6 01:56.044 15:51:27.062 4 02:00.746 15:47:34.477
9 01:56.560 15:57:02.190 7 01:55.755 15:53:22.817 5 02:01.606 15:49:36.083
10 01:56.497 15:58:58.687 8 01:58.063 15:55:20.880 6 02:01.189 15:51:37.272
11 01:57.183 16:00:55.870 9 01:57.567 15:57:18.447 7 01:59.794 15:53:37.066
10 01:56.400 15:59:14.847 8 01:59.080 15:55:36.146
Po. 10 - # 22 SIRTOLI F. - Yamaha
11 01:57.421 16:01:12.268 9 01:59.644 15:57:35.790
1 02:01.180 15:41:30.534
10 01:58.959 15:59:34.749
2 01:55.286 15:43:25.820 Po. 13 - # 30 SANTAGA' M. - Honda
11 01:56.361 16:01:31.110
3 01:55.934 15:45:21.754 1 02:03.242 15:41:32.955
4 01:55.499 15:47:17.253 2 01:56.821 15:43:29.776 Po. 16 - # 62 MEROLI R. - KTM
5 01:56.708 15:49:13.961 3 01:57.405 15:45:27.181 1 02:09.578 15:41:35.083
6 01:56.828 15:51:10.789 4 01:58.440 15:47:25.621 2 01:58.681 15:43:33.764
7 01:57.462 15:53:08.251 5 01:58.920 15:49:24.541 3 02:00.872 15:45:34.636
8 01:56.984 15:55:05.235 6 01:59.439 15:51:23.980 4 02:00.869 15:47:35.505
9 01:56.549 15:57:01.784 7 01:59.792 15:53:23.772 5 02:00.220 15:49:35.725
10 01:58.002 15:58:59.786 8 01:56.290 15:55:20.062 6 01:58.409 15:51:34.134
11 02:01.674 16:01:01.460 9 01:57.646 15:57:17.708 7 02:00.383 15:53:34.517
10 01:57.187 15:59:14.895 8 02:00.519 15:55:35.036
Po. 11 - # 123 CARGANICO A. - Honda
11 01:59.544 16:01:14.439 9 01:58.876 15:57:33.912
1 01:56.211 15:41:25.101
10 01:59.912 15:59:33.824
2 01:55.008 15:43:20.109 Po. 14 - # 319 PEDRETTI E. - Suzuki
11 01:58.739 16:01:32.563
3 01:55.511 15:45:15.620 1 02:19.704 15:41:45.209
4 01:56.714 15:47:12.334 2 01:57.132 15:43:42.341
5 01:58.642 15:49:10.976 3 01:57.654 15:45:39.995
6 02:01.231 15:51:12.207 4 01:55.926 15:47:35.921
7 02:01.060 15:53:13.267 5 01:58.844 15:49:34.765
8 01:58.872 15:55:12.139 6 01:57.616 15:51:32.381
9 01:58.884 15:57:11.023 7 01:57.555 15:53:29.936
Fastest lap: 01:47.239
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Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
1 02:09.483 15:41:39.193
Po. 17 - # 60 BORELLA S. - Kawasaki Po. 20 - # 571 ANTONIAZZI D. - Suzuki
2 02:02.280 15:43:41.473
1 02:11.986 15:41:37.491 1 02:05.446 15:41:34.252
3 02:04.070 15:45:45.543
2 01:58.129 15:43:35.620 2 02:04.973 15:43:39.225
4 02:03.471 15:47:49.014
3 01:58.657 15:45:34.277 3 02:03.236 15:45:42.461
5 02:05.636 15:49:54.650
4 01:57.042 15:47:31.319 4 01:59.976 15:47:42.437
6 02:05.922 15:52:00.572
5 01:57.134 15:49:28.453 5 02:01.206 15:49:43.643
7 02:08.005 15:54:08.577
6 02:01.979 15:51:30.432 6 02:01.318 15:51:44.961
8 02:07.612 15:56:16.189
7 02:03.442 15:53:33.874 7 02:02.238 15:53:47.199
9 02:13.399 15:58:29.588
8 02:00.847 15:55:34.721 8 02:04.579 15:55:51.778
10 02:23.135 16:00:52.723
9 02:00.121 15:57:34.842 9 02:08.263 15:58:00.041
10 02:08.072 15:59:42.914 10 02:08.393 16:00:08.434 Po. 24 - # 99 OSIO V. - Suzuki
11 02:42.985 16:02:25.899 1 02:15.035 15:41:44.607
Po. 21 - # 195 MARTONE C. - KTM
2 02:07.781 15:43:52.388
Po. 18 - # 88 GUIDI M. - Yamaha 1 02:17.703 15:41:43.208
3 02:06.690 15:45:59.078
1 02:19.714 15:41:45.219 2 02:04.721 15:43:47.929
4 02:08.331 15:48:07.409
2 02:00.245 15:43:45.464 3 02:03.689 15:45:51.618
5 02:08.757 15:50:16.166
3 01:59.068 15:45:44.532 4 02:03.991 15:47:55.609
6 02:08.909 15:52:25.075
4 02:00.223 15:47:44.755 5 02:04.071 15:49:59.680
7 02:10.510 15:54:35.585
5 02:00.840 15:49:45.595 6 02:02.587 15:52:02.267
8 02:09.838 15:56:45.423
6 02:01.258 15:51:46.853 7 02:05.961 15:54:08.228
9 02:09.849 15:58:55.272
7 02:01.409 15:53:48.262 8 02:04.157 15:56:12.385
10 02:11.195 16:01:06.467
8 02:01.326 15:55:49.588 9 02:07.647 15:58:20.032
9 01:59.232 15:57:48.820 10 02:06.761 16:00:26.793 Po. 25 - # 113 ZANGA R. - Suzuki
10 02:03.938 15:59:52.758 1 02:18.314 15:41:47.898
Po. 22 - # 70 ANISETTI P. - Suzuki
2 02:09.405 15:43:57.303
Po. 19 - # 226 TADINI F. - Kawasaki 1 02:19.590 15:41:48.983
3 02:08.245 15:46:05.548
1 02:07.264 15:41:32.769 2 02:15.147 15:44:04.130
4 02:08.898 15:48:14.446
2 02:00.265 15:43:33.034 3 02:01.662 15:46:05.792
5 02:08.638 15:50:23.084
3 02:00.086 15:45:33.120 4 02:04.493 15:48:10.285
6 02:08.506 15:52:31.590
4 02:00.837 15:47:33.957 5 02:01.946 15:50:12.231
7 02:11.986 15:54:43.576
5 02:01.516 15:49:35.473 6 02:05.360 15:52:17.591
8 02:09.783 15:56:53.359
6 02:03.970 15:51:39.443 7 02:08.035 15:54:25.626
9 02:09.582 15:59:02.941
7 02:02.826 15:53:42.269 8 02:10.761 15:56:36.387
10 02:10.602 16:01:13.543
8 02:03.209 15:55:45.478 9 02:05.243 15:58:41.630
9 02:04.785 15:57:50.263 10 02:07.373 16:00:49.003
10 02:05.627 15:59:55.890
Po. 23 - # 5 MAZZAFERRO D. - Suzuki
Fastest lap: 01:47.239
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2 02:13.547 15:44:10.508 6 02:28.583 15:53:54.822
Po. 26 - # 43 FRIGERIO F. - Yamaha
3 02:12.180 15:46:22.688 7 02:26.325 15:56:21.147
1 02:08.495 15:41:37.820
4 02:16.189 15:48:38.877 8 02:26.074 15:58:47.221
2 02:07.326 15:43:45.146
5 02:16.262 15:50:55.139 9 02:41.230 16:01:28.451
3 02:07.489 15:45:52.635
6 02:17.622 15:53:12.761
4 02:08.410 15:48:01.045 Po. 33 - # 871 SINOPOLI S. - KTM
7 02:13.689 15:55:26.450
5 02:09.703 15:50:10.748 1 02:29.211 15:41:59.451
8 02:15.022 15:57:41.472
6 02:11.773 15:52:22.521 2 02:19.575 15:44:19.026
9 02:12.587 15:59:54.059
7 02:11.790 15:54:34.311 3 02:21.396 15:46:40.422
8 02:12.103 15:56:46.414 Po. 30 - # 375 MONTELEONE V. - Honda 4 02:24.778 15:49:05.200
9 02:11.868 15:58:58.282 1 02:24.453 15:41:54.519 5 02:28.338 15:51:33.538
10 02:18.798 16:01:17.080 2 02:15.326 15:44:09.845 6 02:43.245 15:54:16.783
3 02:14.151 15:46:23.996 7 02:32.423 15:56:49.206
Po. 27 - # 430 SIGNORI L. - Honda
4 02:12.195 15:48:36.191 8 02:36.104 15:59:25.310
1 02:27.505 15:41:53.010
5 02:13.184 15:50:49.375 9 02:33.426 16:01:58.736
2 02:06.304 15:43:59.314
6 02:15.455 15:53:04.830
3 02:09.358 15:46:08.672 Po. 34 - # 347 VENTURINI G. - KTM
7 02:14.588 15:55:19.418
4 02:06.523 15:48:15.195 1 02:31.505 15:42:01.519
8 02:16.740 15:57:36.158
5 02:10.446 15:50:25.641 2 02:23.502 15:44:25.021
9 02:18.648 15:59:54.806
6 02:09.340 15:52:34.981 3 02:26.611 15:46:51.632
7 02:10.721 15:54:45.702 Po. 31 - # 44 CASTIGLIONI P. - Husqvarna 4 02:33.044 15:49:24.676
8 02:19.101 15:57:04.803 1 02:23.048 15:41:52.547 5 02:37.870 15:52:02.546
9 02:13.289 15:59:18.092 2 02:15.506 15:44:08.053 6 02:39.966 15:54:42.512
10 02:08.793 16:01:26.885 3 02:12.699 15:46:20.752 7 02:40.335 15:57:22.847
4 02:16.119 15:48:36.871 8 02:42.411 16:00:05.258
Po. 28 - # 98 BACCHIEGA W. - Yamaha
5 02:15.239 15:50:52.110
1 02:19.500 15:41:49.483 Po. 35 - # 58 VITELLI M. - Honda
6 02:22.306 15:53:14.416
2 02:09.548 15:43:59.031 1 02:21.129 15:41:50.805
7 02:19.035 15:55:33.451
3 02:11.762 15:46:10.793 2 02:06.818 15:43:57.623
8 02:23.073 15:57:56.524
4 02:10.880 15:48:21.673 3 02:48.345 15:46:45.968
9 02:19.883 16:00:16.407
5 02:17.364 15:50:39.037
6 02:15.966 15:52:55.003 Po. 32 - #747 COLOMBO P. - Honda
7 02:18.228 15:55:13.231 1 02:30.041 15:42:00.618
8 02:17.274 15:57:30.505 2 02:18.708 15:44:19.326
9 02:21.135 15:59:51.640 3 02:20.153 15:46:39.479
4 02:22.530 15:49:02.009
Po. 29 - # 80 MAZZAFERRO V. - Suzuki
5 02:24.230 15:51:26.239
1 02:26.431 15:41:56.961
Fastest lap: 01:47.239
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